vimaZsi

At one with your pace

Handlerverzeichnis Schweiz 2024

Name

Vimazi Concept Store

Gubler Sport GmbH
Physiotherapie Obstgarten
Schuhe & Sport

Friedrich Sport AG Intersport
Brotzer Sport GmbH
Physiotherapie MG

Visam Sport

Reiem Schuh

Absolut Sport Outlet

Stand: 07.05.2024

Adresse

Zurichstrasse 78

Bahnhofplatz 9
Obstgartenstrasse 5
Hauptgasse 39
Waldheimstrasse 8
Gewerbestrasse 7
Leuengasse 51
Kasernenstrasse 51
Bahnhofstrasse 3
Luterbachstrasse 10

PLZ

8910

8910
8910
9050
3072
8864
8142
4410
5643
4528

Ort

Affolterna. A

Affolterna. A
Affolterna. A
Appenzell
Ostermundigen
Reichenburg
Uitikon

Liestal

Sins

Zuchwil

Telefon

0787813103

04476178 21
044760 34 34
0717871194
0319311253
055442 28 01
04452104 90
0619221510
0417872020
03268544 44

Mail

run@vimazi.ch

info@gubler-sport.ch
info@physio-obstgarten.ch
info@schuhe-sport.ch
info@friedrich-sport.ch
info@brotzer-sport.ch
marzena.golicz@physio-mg.ch
info@visam.ch
info@reiem-schuh.ch

zuchwil@absolut-sport-outlet.ch

Website

www.vimazi.ch/conceptstore
Bitte Termin buchen

www.gubler-sport.ch
www.physio-obstgarten.ch
www.schuhe-sport.ch
www.friedrich-sport.ch
www.brotzer-sport.ch
www.physio-mg.ch
www.visam.ch
www.reiem-schuh.ch
www.absolut-sport-outlet.ch



